MICROSENSOR www.dtsinstruments.com    V3.0      07/2025
01
MFC608 Coriolis Mass Flowmeter
Features
• Directly measures mass flow, unaffected by temperature,
pressure, or flow velocity
• Accuracy class 0.15, with good repeatability
• High metering stability

MICROSENSOR www.dtsinstruments.com    V3.0      07/2025
04 MFC608 Coriolis Mass Flowmeter
Order Guide
Types Items Code Descriptions
Composition MFC608 - Sensor Specifications - Construction Types - Converter Specifications -
Options
Model MFC608 Coriolis Mass Flowmeter
Sensor
specifications
Sensor types ①
U U-bend
W Gentle bend
S Straight
Diameter
001 DN1
002 DN2
003 DN3
004 DN4
008 DN8
010 DN10
015 DN15
020 DN20
025 DN25
032 DN32
040 DN40
050 DN50
065 DN65
080 DN80
100 DN100
125 DN125
150 DN150
200 DN200
250 DN250
Rated pressure
P1 10bar
P2 16bar
P3 25bar
P4 40bar
Process connection
F Flanged
L Threaded
K Clamp-on
Sensor body 2 304 SS
Measuring tube
(wetted parts)
1 316L
2 Hastelloy Hc
Temperature range
L1 –20℃~ 80℃
L3 –196℃~ 40℃
H2 –20℃~ 200℃
IP rating 1 IP65
2 IP67 （Only for Integral）
Construction types 1 Integral
2 Remote
Converter
specifications
Accuracy
A Class 0.2
B Class 0.5
G Class 0.15
Converter housing 1 Cast aluminum
Electrical connection M M20×1.5 Female
N NPT1/2 Female（adapter）
Output signal
1 4mA ～ 20mA/ pulse
3 4mA ～ 20mA/ pulse +HART
4 4mA ～ 20mA/ pulse +RS485 (Modbus)
Power supply 1 220VAC
3 24V DC
Dtsinstruments.com
Carrer Narcís Monturiol 11, Pol. Ind. Bufalvent
08243 - Manresa (Barcelona, España)